




Q.31 (CHRISTMAS SPENDING) CONTINUED 

 

FULL TREND: 

  

$1,000 

or more 

 

$500-

999 

 

$250-

499 

 

$100-

249 

 

Under 

$100 

 

No 

opinion 

 

 

Median 

Mean 

(w/ 

zero) 

Mean 

(w/o 

zero) 

          

2013 Nov 7-10 26 21 16 19 4 14 $500 $704 $773 

2013 Oct 3-6 30 22 14 14 3 17 $500 $786 $864 

2012 Nov 15-18 30 21 15 19 3 11 $500 $770 $822 




