## Q.31 (CHRISTMAS SPENDING) CONTINUED

## Full Trend:

	\$1,000 or more	\$500- <u>999</u>	\$250- <u>499</u>	\$100- <u>249</u>	Under <u>\$100</u>	No <u>opinion</u>	<u>Median</u>	Mean (w/ <u>zero)</u>	Mean (w/o <u>zero)</u>
2013 Nov 7-10	26	21	16	19	4	14	\$500	\$704	<i>\$773</i>
2013 Oct 3-6	30	22	14	14	3	17	\$500	\$786	\$864
2 Nov 15-18	30	21	15	19	3	11	\$500	\$770	\$822